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石堂 亮羽
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志田 龍星

原　幸成

近藤 陸人

有川 主寿磨

佐竹 裕也

中村 友軌

髙橋 良維

飯田 康平

宇野 登偉

紺野 雄治

片山　渉

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

山形大学

山形二中

山形城北

創学館

日大山形

(

(

(

(

創学館

東海大山形

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

余目中

山形東

創学館

山形大学

創学館

山形工業

ピンポン倶楽部

山形クラブ

ＹＳＣ

創学館

山形学院

山形明正

TEAM NEXUS

新庄東

山形工業

ピンポン倶楽部

創学館

山形卓球2nd

山口クラブ

米沢中央

創学館

茂木クラブ

創学館

山形二中

TTミラン

創学館

山形城北

大江クラブ

大曽根クラブ

山形明正

山形大学

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

) 187

186

185

184

183

182

181

180

179

178

177

176

175

174

173

172

171

170

169

168

167

166

165

164

163

162

161

150

149

160

159

158

157

156

155

創学館

( 154

153

152

151

(

）

143 ）

)

)

)

）

191)(

清水 大輔

中村 光也

太田 拓夢

佐藤 健太
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